

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7072-7073/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2008 in RFA No. 794/1998 & RFA No. 1978/1998 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR.LAQ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 09/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

(A.S. BISHT)  
MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT  
COURT MASTER